Drawings, CAD, Specs, LEED documents and more at nystrom.com(800) 547-2635  |  info@nystrom.com  |  DIVISION 07 9513
Seismic Pan Flooring
System
BLOCKOUT  APPLICATION (FLP/FLPw)
MATERIAL  6063-T6 Aluminum
FINISH  Mill
MOVEMENT
• Thermal: Horizontal and Vertical
• Seismic: Lateral Shear
•  Total Thermal Movement Capabilities is limited to the
2-Component Polyurethane Sealant Used.
MOUNTING  Blockout
JOINT SIZE  2 inches to 24 inches
LENGTH  10 Linear Feet
LOAD  Pedestrian and Light Cart
INSTALLATION  Floor
OPTIONS   Moisture Barrier, Fire Barrier, Additional material
options available upon request.EX
PA
N
SI
O
N
 J
O
IN
T
SY
ST
EM
S
MODEL APPLICATION JOINT SIZE
AT MEAN T°F
SYSTEM
WIDTH
TOTAL
MOVEMENT
EJN-FLP-200 Floor to Floor 2" (51mm) 14" (356mm) 2" (51mm)
EJN-FLP-400 Floor to Floor 4" (102mm) 15" (381mm) 4" (102mm)
EJN-FLP-600 Floor to Floor 6" (152mm) 17" (432mm) 6" (152mm)
EJN-FLP-800 Floor to Floor 8" (203mm) 22" (559mm) 8" (203mm)
EJN-FLP-1000 Floor to Floor 10" (254mm) 24" (610mm) 10" (254mm)
EJN-FLP-1200 Floor to Floor 12" (305mm) 31" (787mm) 12" (305mm)
EJN-FLP-1400 Floor to Floor 14" (356mm) 33" (838mm) 14" (356mm)
EJN-FLP-1600 Floor to Floor 16" (406mm) 35" (889mm) 16" (406mm)
EJN-FLP-1800 Floor to Floor 18" (457mm) 44" (1118mm) 18" (457mm)
EJN-FLP-2000 Floor to Floor 20" (508mm) 46" (1168mm) 20" (508mm)
EJN-FLP-2200 Floor to Floor 22" (559mm) 48" (1219mm) 22" (559mm)
EJN-FLP-2400 Floor to Floor 24" (610mm) 50" (1270mm) 24" (610mm)
MODEL APPLICATION JOINT SIZE
AT MEAN T°F
SYSTEM
WIDTH
TOTAL
MOVEMENT
EJN-FLP-200W Floor to Wall 2" (51mm) 8.25" (208mm) 1.5" (38mm)
EJN-FLP-400W Floor to Wall 4" (102mm) 10.25" (259mm) 4" (102mm)
EJN-FLP-600W Floor to Wall 6" (152mm) 11.5" (292mm) 6" (152mm)
EJN-FLP-800W Floor to Wall 8" (203mm) 15" (381mm) 8" (203mm)
EJN-FLP-1000W Floor to Wall 10" (254mm) 17" (432mm) 10" (254mm)
EJN-FLP-1200W Floor to Wall 12" (305mm) 21.5" (546mm) 12" (305mm)
EJN-FLP-1400W Floor to Wall 14" (356mm) 23.5" (597mm) 14" (356mm)
EJN-FLP-1600W Floor to Wall 16" (406mm) 25.5" (648mm) 16" (406mm)
EJN-FLP-1800W Floor to Wall 18" (457mm) 31" (787mm) 18" (457mm)
EJN-FLP-2000W Floor to Wall 20" (508mm) 33" (838mm) 20" (508mm)
EJN-FLP-2200W Floor to Wall 22" (559mm) 35" (889mm) 22" (559mm)
EJN-FLP-2400W Floor to Wall 24" (610mm) 37" (940mm) 24" (610mm)
Additional options available, email info@nystrom.com for more information.
For more information, download our Installation and Operating
Manuals (IOM) and Shop Drawings on nystrom.com
DEEP WELL PAN  Designed for terrazzo or tile with a narrow
sight line to minimize the aesthetic disruption to floor finishes.
FLUSH COVER   Seals are flush with flooring, easy to clean,
and prevent dirt and water traps.
BENEFITS
DETAILS
TE
CH
N
IC
AL
 D
AT
A
SH
EE
T
INSTALLATION
ORDER GUIDE
FLOOR-TO-FLOOR
FLOOR-TO-WALL/CORNER